200W Outside Led Flood Lights
Basic Information
China
Yahua Lighting
CE ROHS
YHZ-FLA
10pcs
USD28.00-60.00
Foam+Carton
5-8 Days
D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union
1000PCS
Product Specification
Aluminum
66
>80
High Brightness LED Chip
130-140Lm/w
30° 60° 90° 120°
200W Outside Led Flood Lights,
200w led floodlight
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on solarledstreet-light.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Lamp Body Material:
IP Rating:
CRI:
Light Source:
Lumen Efficiency:
Beam Angle(°):
Highlight:
Shaanxi Yahua Lighting Electric Equipment Co., Ltd.
solarledstreet-light.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Led Flood Light 200W AC85V-265V Waterproof IP66 Outdoor Spotlight Led Reflector Outdoor Floodlight Wall Lighting
Model NO. Input volltage Power Luminous PF CRI CCT Box size
YHZ-FLA-30W AC100-277V 30W 110-120lm/w >0.9 80 4000K/5000
K  535*405*260mm
YHZ-FLA-50W AC100-277V 50W 110-120lm/w >0.9 80 4000K/5000
K 535*405*260mm
YHZ-FLA-80W AC100-277V 80W 110-120lm/w >0.9 80 4000K/5000
K 535*405*260mm
YHZ-FLA-100W AC100-277V 100W 110-120lm/w >0.9 80 4000K/5000
K 535*405*260mm
YHZ-FLA-150W AC100-277V 150W 110-120lm/w >0.9 80 4000K/5000
K 535*405*260mm
YHZ-FLA-200W AC100-277V 200W 110-120lm/w >0.9 80 4000K/5000
K
535*405*260mm
for m
ore products please visit us on solarledstreet-light.com
O
ur Product Introduction
 +86 2981028690  summer@sxyhzm.com  solarledstreet-light.com
No.1 Xinxi Avenue New Industrial Park, Hi-tech Zone, Xi'an,China
Shaanxi Yahua Lighting Electric Equipment Co., Ltd.
	200W Outside Led Flood Lights